Investors in this category can invest with the minimum investment amount of Rs. 1,001 

and in multiples of Re. 1 thereafter, subject to maximum investment amount of Rs. 

2,00,000 (Rupees Two Lakhs Only). 

Retirement Funds: 

Investors in this category can invest with a minimum investment amount of Rs. 2,00,001 

(Rupees Two Lakhs and One Only) and in multiples of Re. 1 thereafter. 

QIBs: 

Investors in this category can invest with a minimum investment amount of Rs. 2,00,001 

(Rupees Two Lakhs and One Only) and in multiples of Re. 1 thereafter. 

Non-Institutional Investors: 

Investors in this category can invest with a minimum investment amount of Rs. 2,00,001 

(Rupees Two Lakhs and One Only) and in multiples of Re. 1 thereafter. 

6 

ONGOING OFFER PERIOD: 

a. Directly with the Mutual Fund: 

Ongoing purchases directly from the Mutual Fund would be restricted to Market Makers 

and Large Investors only, provided the value of Units of the Scheme to be

[...]

The date on or the period during which the initial subscription of Units of the 

Scheme can be made subject to extension, if any. 

Non-Institutional 

investors 

All investors who are neither QIBs nor Retirement Funds nor Retail Individual 

Investors, with a minimum application amount of more than Rs. 2,00,001/- 

(Rupees Two Lakh and One only) and multiples of Re. 1/ - thereafter. 

Official Points of 

Acceptance 

Places, as specified by AMC from time to time where application for 

subscription / redemption / switch will be accepted on ongoing basis. 

Reserve Bank of 

India or RBI